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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF MARCH -2018

TIME 3PM-5PM

Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
01.03.2018 | Thursday | Journal Pulmonary Dr. Oswald Dr. Shankaranarayana P
Club Hypertension and post
operative outcome In
Renal Transplant.
02.03.2018 | Friday Case ASD in Pregnancy Dr. Kavya Dr. Tara
Discussion
06.03.2018 | Tuesday | Seminar Nalbuphene(opioids) Dr. Rohini Dr. Alen
08.03.2018 | Thursday | Journal Erector spinal block Dr. Rohini Dr. Ganapathi
Club may aid weaning from
mechanical ventiltion in
patient with multiple rib
fracture.
09.03.2018 | Friday Case COPD for Explorative Dr. Oswald Dr. Ganapathi
Discussion | laprotomy.
13.03.2018 | Tuesday | Seminar Combined spinal and Dr. Karan Dr. Shankaranarayana P
epidural
15.03.2018 | Thursday | Journal Fibroscopic guided Dr. Karan Dr. Anish
Club paramedian approach to
SAB in a patient with
anklysoing spondylities.
16.03.2018 | Friday Case Case of Supraglottic Dr. Rohini Dr. Anish
Discussion | cancer
20.03.2018 | Tuesday | Seminar Gas laws in Anaesthesia | Dr. Christina | Dr. Ganapathi
22.03.2018 | Thursday | Journal Anaesthetic Dr. Christina | Dr.Anish
Club management in patient
with Brugada syndrome.
23.03.2018 | Friday Case Case of plunging ranula | Dr. Karan Dr. Shankaranarayana P
Discussion
27.03.2018 | Tuesday | Seminar Mapelson’s circuit. Dr. Rohini Dr. Tara
29.03.2018 | Thursday | Journal Airway changes in Dr. Kavya Dr. Tara
Club laryngeo tracheoplasty
with Montgomery ‘T
tube for subglottic
stenosis.
30.03.2018 | Friday Case Ludwings Angina Dr. Christina | Dr.Anish
Discussion N
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